54452 SW PATTON VALLEY ROAD, GASTON

REAL ESTATE

Kelly Hagglund, Principal Broker m pre—
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Majestic custom home rest on 10+ tranquil acres along the river

Lodge style 2894 square foot home with 3 bedrooms and 2/1 bathrooms
This is more than a home, it is an experience!
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Natural light

+ Vaulted ceilings with wood beams

+ Brick wood burning fireplace
+ Double sliders to backyard

Hardwood floors
21 x24
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+ Formal dining room
+ Built-in cupboards

Hardwood floors
10x 10
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Built-ins
Slider to back deck
Wall to wall carpet
18 x 21



Wine cooler

+ High end stainless steel appliances
+ Island with cooktop and seating

+ Granite countertops

+ Wood stove

Built-in double oven

Exterior door
24 x 11






+ Wall to wall carpet

+ Upper level

+ Wood burning fireplace

+ Wood beams

15x 21

¢

+ Vaulted ceilings






Upper level
+ Closet

+ Slider to deck
+ Vaulted ceilings
21 x 15

+ Upper level
+ Closet

+ Vaulted

o 15x15



+ Main level
+ Closet
o 14x11
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+ 2 stall barn with small tack shop

+ Heated 36 x 42 shop with water
and 220 power

+ Garden
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+ Approximately 780 feet of river
frontage with rock bottom

+ Covered deck

+ Patio



Patio

¢

Large fenced yard

¢

Paved/gravel road to home
10.21 acres

¢

¢



Majestic custom home rests on 10+ tranquil acres along the river. Lodge
style home with knotty pine walls, vaulted ceilings, gorgeous woodwork

with beams and brick fireplace. Spacious kitchen with high end stainless
steel appliances, island with cooktop, granite countertops, eating bar and
wine cooler. Heated 36 x 42 shop with water and 220 power. Barn has two
stalls and small tack shop. Approximately 780 feet of river frontage with rock
bottom. This is more than a home, it’s an experience!




Addr:54452 SW PATTON VALLEY RD Unit#:

City: Gaston Zip: 97118 Condo Loc:

Zoning: EFU

County:'YWashington  Tax ID: R0448420

Elenmt Gaston Middie: Gaston

High: Gaston PropType: DETACHD

Nhood /Bldg: CC&Rs:

Legal: ACRES10.21, ZONED FARMLAND-POTENTIAL ADDITIOMNAL TAX
UABILITY

Open house: N
Home Energy Score: N

VTour # VTour #2 Winty: 55+ widffidavit YIN: N
GENERAL INFORIATION
Lot Size: 10-19.99AC #Acres: 10.21 Lot Dimensions:
Wtfmt: RIVERFRN View: ?ngEE%L%%RITR, Lot Desc: LEVEL, PRIVATE, SECLDED
Body Water: Tualatin River Seller Discc  DSCLOSUR
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 936 SFSrc:  Trio #MBdrms: 3 #Bath: 2/1 #Lvl: 2  YearBuilt: 1971/ REMOD
Main SQFT: 1858 TotUp/Mn: 28394 Roof: SHAKE Style: 25TORY, LODGE Green Cert: N Energy Eff.
Lower SQFT: 0 #Fireplaces:3 /| STOVE, WOOD Parking: Exterior CEDAR
Total SQFT: 2894  Addl SQFT: #Gar: O, BsmtiFnd: CRAWLSP
RV Desc:
REMARKS

XStDir: SW Old Hwy 47 toward Patton Valley, Turn L on PattonValley Rd for 5 miles to property on L

Public: Majestic custom home rests on 10+ tranquil acres along the river. Lodge sty le home wiknotty pine walls, vaulted ceilings, gorgeous
woodwork wibeams & brick fireplace. Spacious kitchen wihigh end SS appliances, island wicookiop, granite countertops, eat har & wine
cooler. Heated 36x42 shop wiH20 & 220 power. Barn has 2 stalls & small tack shop. Approx.780 feet of river frontage w/ rock hottom.
Thisis mare than a home, its an experience!

APPROXIMATE ROQM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: Mrs21 X 24 f BEAMS, HARDWOD, VAULTED MstrBd: 15X 21 [SLIDER, YAULTED, WW-CARP Bths - Full’Part

Kitchen: M/ 11X 24 / BI-DOVN, GRANITE, ISLAND 2nd Bd: 15X 15 fCLOSET, YAULTED, YWW-CARP UpperLvl:  1/0

Dining: Mi10X 10 / FORMAL, HARDWOD 3rd Bed: M/ 11X 14 /CLOSET, HARDWOD Main Lvl: 1n

Family:  Ui11X 21 / BEAMS, FIREPL, VAULTED BONUS: M/18X 21 /BLT-INS, SLIDER, WW-CARP Lower Lvl:  0/0

DENJ/OFF: Mi10X 10/ BLT-INS, WAINSCO Total Bth: 201
FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen: BI-OVEN, COOKTOP, ISLAND, MARBLE, SSAPPL
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